105EP21 FPRICE REPORT

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

18:54:43 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 105EP21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PBROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 06SEP21
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/1/4/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NCHE
PAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st iz ic.20
2nd 1
3rd I
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
12/1 83.60
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.0C PAYS
12/1/4 310.00
Superfecta
CFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS

12/1/4/7 4777 .20

{(US Phollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
3%1.80

$0.50 PAYS
77.50

$0.10 PAYS
477 .72

Show

3.60
6.290
8.60

(U5 Dbollars)

(US Dellars)

(US Dollars)

R GULFSTREAM

PARK




1CSEP21 PRICE REPORT

18:54:43 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 065EP21

RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/5/1/11

SCRATCHED RUNNERSE : 8,10
FAVORITES : 9

5200 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 3
2nd 5
3rd 1
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/s5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/1
Superfecta
QFFICIAL
3/5/1/11

Daily Double
GFFICIAL
12/3

§2.

$2.

$3.

52

Win

10.00

00 PAYS
34.60

G0 PAYS
170.490

00 PAYS
276.80

.00 PAYS

49.00

108EP21

AmT/MA2 21.7.90

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

4.80
4.80

00 PAYS

17.30

50 PAYS
42.60

10 PAYS
27.68

0 PAYS
24.50

Show

2.60
3.20
4.80

(U8 Dollars)

(US bDollaxrs)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollarsg)

PRCCOOZ
PAGE}H 2



108EP21
18:54:43 {EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Guifstream TARP C06SEP21

PRCGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 11/10/7/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 5,9,12
FAVORITES : 1
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lat 11
2nd 190
3rd 7
4ath 1
Exacta
CFFICIAL 52,
11/1¢0
Trifecta
OFFTCIAL $2.
11/10/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.
t1/r0/7/1
baily Doublie
OFFICIAL 52
3/9
3/12

3/11

PRICE EEPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

43 .00

00 PAYS
148.60

0 PAYS
787.00

00 PAYS
1887.90

.00 PAYS

7.20
7.20
338.20

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

108EP21

(US Dollars}
Place

18.80
4.40

$1.00 DPAYS
74.30

$0.50 PAYS
1%6.75

$0.10 PAYS
188.79

$1.00 PAYS
3.60

3.60
169.10

Show

8.40
3.00
4.20

(US bollars)

(US Dollars)

(S Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 3



108EP21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
18:54:43 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 06SEP21

RACE : 4
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/12/8/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 11
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 12

3rd 8

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/12

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/12/8

Supexfecta
OFFICIAL
9f12/8/7

baily Double
OFFICIAL
1179

$2.

52

$1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
103.2¢

.00 PAYS

495.60

0C PAYS
3gl7.10

00 PAYS
302.00

108ERP21

AnT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dgollars)

51.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

6.40
11.00

00 PAYS

51.60

50 PAYS
123.990

10 PAYS
381.71

00 PAYS
151.00

(us

(us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.80
5.00
3.20

Dollarxs)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PACGE# 4



10SEP21 PRICE REPORT
18:54:43{(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 108EP21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 06SEP21
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/5/11/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

AmMT/MA2 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1lst 9 9.20 4,00
2nd 5 2.60
3rd 11
ath L
Exacta
QOFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/s 26.80 13.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
9/5/11 174 .40 43 .60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51,00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
9/5/11/4 487 .30 48 .73

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 2,00 PAYS
9/9 61.20

31,

00 PAYS
30.60

(Us

(us

(Us

{Us

Show

3.00
2.60
5.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOGOZ
PAGE# 5



108EP21 PRICE REPORT
18:54:43 {(EDT} REPORTING DATE: 10SEP21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 068EPR21
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/5/6/1,7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

AMT/MA2 21.7.0

%2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 4 7.60 2.60
2nd 5 4.40
ird [
4th 1
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/5 22.20 11.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
4/5/6 105.40 26 .35
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
4a/5/6/1 74.60 7.46
4/5/6/7 139.80 13.98

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/4 32.20

$1.

00 PAYS
16.10

{us

(us

(Gs

(Gs

Show

3.00
3.00
4.60

Dollaxrs)

Rollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCODODZ
PAGE# 6



10SEP21 PRICE REPORT
18:54:43 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 10S5EP21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP (06SEP21
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/11/8/13
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

52.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS Win
CFFICIAL

1st 6 .80

2nd 11

3rd 8

4th 13

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/11 112.60

Trifecta
OFFPICIAL 52.00 PAYS
6/11/8 440.60

Superfecta
OFPFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/11/8/13 2580.50

Daily Dcuble
OFFICTIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/5 31.80

$1.

50

$0

$1.

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

6.20
13.490

00 PAYS
56.30

.50 PAYS

110.15

.10 PAYS

258.05

0C PAYS
15,90

(s

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

4.00
7.40
4.00

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 7



108EP21
18:54:43 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE: 10SEP21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Gulfstream TARF 068EP21
RACE : 8
SQURLCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 1/11/12/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 9
32_.00 PAYS {038 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
ist 1 62.40 22.60
2nd 11 7.80
3rd 12
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/11 628.60 314.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS S0 ,50 PAYS
1/11/12 5952 .80 1488,20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/11/12/9 27941.30 2794 .13
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6 /ALL 4.40 2.20
ALL/1 8.8B0 4 40

(Us

(us

(Us

{Us

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

Show

20.20
5.80
5.80

Pollaxrs)

Deoilaxrs)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOO02
PAGE# 8



1085EP22 PRICE REPORT
18:54:43 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 10SEP21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNLITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP C6SEP21
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/9/7/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MAZ2 21.,7.0

$2.00 PAYS (UGS Dellars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst il 18.80 7.80
2nd S 6.80
3xd 7
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 31,00 PAYS
11/9 115.40 57.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 82,00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
11/9/7 402,40 1c0.690
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
11/9/7/3 1667 .60 1e6.76

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.090 PAYS
1/11 1042 .BO

1.

00 PAYS
521.4¢0

(us

{(Us

{US

{us

Show

©.20
4.40
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

PRCOCOO2
PAGE# S



108EP21
18:54:43 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 065EP21

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 DPAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

18t 8

2nd 11

3rd 2

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
g/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/11/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/11/2/4

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
11/8

8/11/2/4

32

$2.

$1.

$2.

Win

16.890

.00 PAYS

94 .40

00 PAYS
659.80

00 PAYS
1757.30

00 PAYS
203.40

108EP21

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

{GS Dollars)

51.

S50.

$0.

$1.

Place

9.20
7.80

00 PAYS

47.20

50 PAYS
164 .95

10 PAYS
175.73

00 PAYS
J01.790

(us

(us

(Us

(us

Show

4.40
4.00
6.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 10



1O0SEP2L
18:54:43(E

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : L
CRDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

lst
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

Daily Doub

PRICE REPORT
DT) REPCRTING DATE:

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 063EP21

A

INISH

RUNNERS
1

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
il

iz

16

6

OFFTCIAL
11/12

CFFICIAL
11/12/16

OFFICIAL

i1/12/16/86

ile
QOFFICIAL
8/11

11/12/16/6

Win

17.80

$2.00 PAYS
85.60

$2.00 PAYS
1736 .80

$1.00 PAYS
17444 .50

$2.00 PAYS
244 .00

108EP21

$1.

$0.

0.

$1.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

6.00
6.80

00 PAYS

42.80

50 PAYS
2449 .20

10 PAYS
1744 .45

00 PAYS
122.00

(Us

(Gs

(Us

(us

Show

5.00
5.80
9.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dollaxrs)

PRCOCDOZ
PAGE# 11



108EP21
18:54:43 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 06SEP21

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1z

$2 .00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1lst B8
2nd 13
3rd 10
4th 1z
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/13
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/13/10
Superfeckta
OFFICIAL
8/13/10/12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/8

8/13/10/12

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

24,20

00 PAYS
145.890

00 PAYS
1608.8¢0

00 PAYS
3742.70

0O PAYS
8&6.60

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0
108EP21

(Us Dellars)
Place

10.80
7.20

$1.00 PAYS

72,80

50.50 PAYS
402.20

$0.10 PAYS
374.27

$1.00 PAYS
£43.30

PRCCOOD2
PAGE# 12

Show

7.40
5.60
10.20

{U5 Dollars)

(US Dollars}

(US Dollars}

(US Dollars)



